INSEE commune
01105
01105
01105
01105
01105
01105
01105
01105
01105
01105
01105
01105
01105

Nom commune
Civrieux
Civrieux
Civrieux
Civrieux
Civrieux
Civrieux
Civrieux
Civrieux
Civrieux
Civrieux
Civrieux
Civrieux
Civrieux

ID trongon
50226011
50226015
50226038
50226039
50226040
50226041
50226042
50226043
50226044
50226666
50226728
50226729
50232340

Nom trongon
D4 (3)
D43

D66 (10)
A46 (2)
D66 (8)
A46 (4)
A46 (3)

Débutant
PR 25+279
PR 5+994
PR 35+895
PR 37+645
PR 38+800
PR 38+904
PR 39+200
PR 40+772
PR 41+410
PR11+6
PR 39+567
PR14
PR12+6

Finissant
PR 28+953
PR 6+686
PR 37+190
PR 38+800
PR 38+880
PR 39+200
PR 39+567
PR 41+410
PR 41+566
PR12+6
PR 40+772
PR15
PR14

Catégorie Largeur

3
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100
100
100
100
30
30
100
100
100
300
100
300
300

Tissu
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Gestionnaire
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
APRR
CDO1
APRR
APRR



